
 
 
 
 
 

 
The Malaysian Communications and Multimedia Commission (MCMC) invites 
sealed bids from eligible bidders for the following: 
 

 
TENDER BOX 
REFERENCE 

 

 
TENDER NO.: MED/INS(NSA-VoIP)/TC/11/05(10) 

 
TENDER 

REGISTRATION 
 

 
Tender for the Provision of Consultancy Services for Network 
Security Audit on VoIP Access Service 2005/2006 
 

 
DOCUMENTATION 

FEE 
 

 
RM100.00  

 
CLOSING DATE 

 
4 January 2006, 12.00 noon 

 
 
Tender Documents can be purchased from the Secretary of the Tender Committee 
during office hours (Monday to Friday: 8:00am to 5:00pm) upon payment of 
RM100.00 by Bank Draft, Money Order or Postal Order made out in favour of 
“Suruhanjaya Komunikasi dan Multimedia Malaysia” and crossed “A/C Payee Only”. 
 
All Tender Documents should be deposited in the Tender Box which is provided on 
Ground Floor of the office of the MCMC and addressed to : 
 

Chairman 
  Malaysian Communications and Multimedia Commission 
  63000 Cyberjaya,  
  Selangor Darul Ehsan 
  Attn: Secretary of Tender Committee 
 
  Tel: 03-8688 8000  Fax: 03-8688 1000  
  http://www.mcmc.gov.my 
 
 
Date of issue:     28 November 2005 


